
Quick Reference Guide: Fall 2022

Classes and Teaching
Academic Integrity Issues Katty Jones 212.998.7411 katty.jones@nyu.edu
Capstone Administration; Specialization / Program
Proposal Process

Elizabeth Larsen 212.998.7491 elizabeth.larsen@nyu.edu

Classroom Technical Issues Campus Media /
Faculty Support

212.998.2655 campusmedia@nyu.edu

Course Catalog (titles, descriptions, prereqs) and
Course Evaluations

Michelle Spatz 212.998.7519 michelle.spatz@nyu.edu

Course Scheduling and Classroom Requests Michelle Spatz 212.998.7519 michelle.spatz@nyu.edu

Data Analysis and Ad Hoc Data Requests (grade
distribution, enrollment trends, etc.)

Ann Lederman 212.998.7422 ann.lederman@nyu.edu

Instructional Technology and Design Henrie Paz-Amor 212.998.7508  hpazamor@nyu.edu

Online Education and Learning Innovation Erica Reifer 212.998.7505 erica@nyu.edu

Online MHA Tiffany Charbonier 212.992.9887 tiffany.charbonier@nyu.edu

Adjunct Engagement
Adjunct Communications and Programming Katty Jones 212.998.7411 katty.jones@nyu.edu
Prospective Adjunct Applications Michelle Spatz 212.998.7519 michelle.spatz@nyu.edu

Employment (Appointment & Paperwork)
Adjuncts Christian De La Rosa 212.998.7404 christian.delarosa@nyu.edu
Full-Time Faculty Christina Powell 212.998.7522 christina.powell@nyu.edu

Research Assistants (Externally Funded) Christian De La Rosa 212.998.7404 christian.delarosa@nyu.edu
Staff Gwen Perlman 212.998.7501 gwen.perlman@nyu.edu
Student Hourly Appointments Christian De La Rosa 212.998.7404 christian.delarosa@nyu.edu
Teaching Staff (TCs, Graders, Assistants, etc.) Christian De La Rosa 212.998.7404 christian.delarosa@nyu.edu

Faculty Administration / Academic Affairs
Associated/Affiliated Appointments Christina Powell 212.998.7522 christina.powell@nyu.edu
Annual Merit Increase (AMI) and Review Sherry Glied 212.998.7527 sherry.glied@nyu.edu
Faculty Searches Christina Powell 212.998.7522 christina.powell@nyu.edu
Faculty Meeting Agenda Items Christina Powell 212.998.7522 christina.powell@nyu.edu
Internal Funding Request Submit via portal - Academic Affairs Portal
Pedagogical and Research Fund Requests Submit via portal - Academic Affairs Portal
Proposing Visiting Scholars Submit via portal - Academic Affairs Portal
Sabbatical and Leave Eligibility Christina Powell 212.998.7522 christina.powell@nyu.edu

Grants & External Funding
Effort Reporting Kathleen Walcott 212.998.7403 kathleen.walcott@nyu.edu
Grant Applications and Questions Kathleen Walcott 212.998.7403 kathleen.walcott@nyu.edu
PI Status Requests Submit via portal - Academic Affairs Portal
Reimbursements from Grant Funds (Faculty PI) Faculty Support - Your faculty support
Reimbursements from Grant Funds (Research
Centers)

Research Center
Staff

- Your research center staff
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IT
Computer and Printer Technical Support IT - wagner.pcsupport@nyu.edu
Copier Support Facilities - wagner.facilities@nyu.edu
Telecommunications Requests Facilities - wagner.facilities@nyu.edu
Website Requests IT - wagner.webteam@nyu.edu

Reimbursements
Dean’s Office / Operating Funds Faculty  Support - Your faculty support
Faculty Recruitment Christina Powell 212.998.7522 christina.powell@nyu.edu
Grants (Faculty PI) Faculty  Support - Your faculty support
Grants (Research Centers) Research Center

Staff
- Your research center staff

Professional Funds Faculty  Support - Your faculty support
Student Recruitment (Admissions) Rose Anderson 212.998.7439 rose.anderson@nyu.edu

Student Services
Academic Progress and Student Wellness concerns Deb Cabrera 212.998.7476 debra.cabrera@nyu.edu
General Advisement questions Student Services wagner.studentservices@n

yu.edu
Doctoral Program Kristin Cutler 212.992.9862 kristin.cutler@nyu.edu
Dual-Degree Programs (masters-masters) Scott Statland 212.992.8717 scott.statland@nyu.edu
EMPA Global Policy Leaders Hannah Atchison 212.998.7558 hannah.atchison@nyu.edu
EMPA Public Service Leaders Scott Statland 212.992.8717 scott.statland@nyu.edu
MHA Program Deb Cabrera (for

now)
212.998.7529 wagner.studentservices@n

yu.edu
MPA-HPAM Program - all specializations Deb Cabrera (for

now)
212.998.7529 wagner.studentservices@n

yu.edu
MPA-PNP Program - Finance, International, and SI#
specializations

Hannah Atchison 212.998.7558 hannah.atchison@nyu.edu

MPA-PNP Program - Advocacy, Management, and
Policy specializations

Miguel Silva miguel.silva@nyu.edu

MSPP Program Deb Cabrera 212.998.7476 debra.cabrera@nyu.edu
MUP Program - all specializations Kristin Cutler 212.992.9862 kristin.cutler@nyu.edu
Students studying on a visa Hannah Atchison 212.998.7558 hannah.atchison@nyu.edu
Undergraduate Programs, bachelor-masters dual
degree programs, and Bloomberg Fellows

Adrienne Smith 212.998.7502 adrienne.smith@nyu.edu

Other
Admissions / Recruitment Admissions wagner.admissions@nyu.edu
Alumni Engagement David Schachter

(for now)
212.998.7475 wagner.alumni@nyu.edu

Event Planning / Support Events - wagner.events@nyu.edu
Fundraising / Donor Relations Adrienne Prassas 212.998.7537 adrienne.prassas@nyu.edu
Job / Internship Opportunities OCS 212.998.7474 wagner.ocs@nyu.edu
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Meetings with Sherry (scheduling) Iveliz Vazquez 212.998.7402 iveliz.vazquez@nyu.edu
New Initiatives / Projects / Partnerships Christina Powell 212.998.7522 christina.powell@nyu.edu
Press / News to Promote Communications - wagner.communications@nyu.e

du
Prominent Guests Christina Powell 212.998.7522 christina.powell@nyu.edu
Student Groups Alex Monroe 212.992.6511 wagner.activities@nyu.edu

Still unsure who to contact? Email christina.powell@nyu.edu with any questions.
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